Rang Concurrent(s)

0O NOY UL D WN

Daphné Lamontagne
Océanne Anctil
Magalie Morin
Sara-Kim Bégin
Audrey Savard
Mérédith Martineau
Megane Ouellet
Carelle Savard

WD Eve Carrier

Anne Marie Champagne

K.

Skate Canada

Date:

Invitation Claude Routhier 2023

Drummondville

10 février 2023 au 12 février 2023

Junior Women (Evé. 12 - 30) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Sherbrooke

Victoriaville

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Ste-Marie

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Charny

Beauport-Charlesbourg
ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Sherbrooke

Points

Région Points

CACH
cC
CACH
CACH
cC
ER

10-févr.-2023 18:33:26

Claudia Baron

Patinage Canada

37.74
33.93
32.10
31.73
31.09
26.99
26.29
26.25



